Individual Results: Prairie Regional - Sep 10, 2016

Last
Name

First

Rank Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Davidson Shawn

2 Readman Jeff

3 Anderson Darren

Hundseth Grant

Scott
Tyler
Ryan

Darby

Oram
Robinson
Wiebe

o N o o b

Page

9 Suntjens  Kyle

10 Hager Mike

Category: OVER 45
1 Nason Blair

2 Shanks Tristan
3 Auerbach Steve

Category: OVER 50
1 Bolin Duane
2 Clarke Rob

3 Smith Merv

Category: OVER 55
1 Whitworth Bruce

Category: OVER 60
1 Fraser Cuyril

Category: OVER 65
1 LANE

Department

Kamloops Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
High River Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Hussar Fire Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Calgary Fire Department
Camrose Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
CFB Halifax Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Halifax Regional Fire Department

YELLOW EMPTY LANE

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Penman Carla

North Vancouver District

Team Name Status

Kamloops Fire Department - New Gold

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Team "we
think Dale is Handsome"

Strathcona County Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department - 504
smoke

Calgary Fire Department - Team 2

Drumbheller Fire Department - Misfit
Squad

Drumbheller Fire Department - Misfit
Squad

Calgary Fire Department - Team 2

Drumbheller Fire Department - BS
Squad

Drumbheller Fire Department - BS
Squad

Hammer

Hammer,
Hose

DNS

Penalty | posuits

01:29:43 WC
01:32:18 BYE

01:38:29 WC

01:47:83 WC

01:56:05 WC
02:07:20 WC
02:18:71 WC

02:33:40 WC

02:53:33 WC

03:07:65

01:43:86 WC
01:47:51 BYE
03:27:54 WC

01:57:66 BYE
01:58:58 WC
02:08:73 WC

05:03:73 BYE

01:47:27 WC

00:00:00

02:28:58 WC

Bye or
WildCard
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