Individual Results: Prairie Regional - Sep 10, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - New Gold		01:29:43	WC
2	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Team "we think Dale is Handsome"		01:32:18	BYE
3	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:38:29	WC
4	Hundseth	Grant	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke		01:47:83	WC
5	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2		01:56:05	WC
6	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.			02:07:20	WC
7	Wiebe	Ryan	High River Fire Department			02:18:71	WC
8	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad		02:33:40	WC
9	Suntjens	Kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad		02:53:33	WC
10	Hager	Mike	Hussar Fire Department			03:07:65	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:43:86	WC
2	Shanks	Tristan	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2		01:47:51	BYE
3	Auerbach	Steve	Camrose Fire Department			03:27:54	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		01:57:66	BYE
2	Clarke	Rob	CFB Halifax Fire Department			01:58:58	WC
3	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad		02:08:73	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Hammer	05:03:73	BYE
Category: OVER 60							
1	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Hammer, Hose	01:47:27	WC
Category: OVER 65							
1	LANE	YELLOW	EMPTY LANE		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Penman	Carla	North Vancouver District			02:28:58	WC